
    Territory 2
     Kerry Snyder 

717-649-9457kesnyder@pa.gov
Supervisor Shane Hartman 
shahartman@pa.gov

Territory 1
   Jeff Bertram

717-649-9458 jbertram@pa.gov
Supervisor Jill Burnham 
jiburnham@pa.gov

  Territory 6W
  Brock Tindall 

717-562-2210 btindall@pa.gov 
Supervisor Daniel Devine 
dadevine@pa.gov

    Territory 6C 
Zach Travis 
717-635-0527  ztravis@pa.gov
Supervisor Raymond Barlow 
rbarlow@pa.gov 

Territory 3
Erik Maselkevich 
570-885-0631 emaselkevi@pa.gov
Supervisor Patrice Smith 
spatrice@pa.gov

   Territory 6E
   Alicia Feliciano

717-461-5075  alifelicia@pa.gov
Supervisor Melissa White
     mwhite@pa.gov

 Territory 4N
 Elliot Schlaich
412-643-5045 eschlaich@pa.gov 
Supervisor Robert Delancey 
rodelancey@pa.gov

Territory 7S
Ashley Moore
717-727-3802 ashlmoore@pa.gov
Supervisor Judy Miller 
judithmil@pa.gov

  Territory 4S
   Andrew Cobucci

717-562-4767 acobucci@pa.gov 
Supervisor John Renyck 
jrenyck@pa.gov

Territory 7N 
Wendy Read 
717-908-0369 wread@pa.gov 
Supervisor Phillip Keener 
phkeener@pa.gov

To request Weigher / Sampler field certification, please contact the Inspector or Supervisor listed  for your region of operation.  

FOOD SAFETY TERRITORY'S WEIGHER/SAMPLER MAP

  Territory 5
   James Fleck

717-514-4667 jafleck@pa.gov
Supervisor Richard Choboy 
rchoboy@pa.gov

717-787-4315
RA-AGMilkProgram@pa.gov




